
TOWN OF WINCHENDON 

NOTICE OF MEETING 

RECEIVED 

JAN 5 - 2017 
TOWN CLERK 

WINCHENDON, 

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 30A, Sections 18-25 ofthe General Laws, as amended, 
notice is hereby given that a meeting of the following board, committee, or commission will be 
held on the date and time specified below. Said meeting will be open to the public and press. 

BOARD OF HEALTH 

JANUARY 9, 2017 

7:00P.M. 

TOWN HALL-4th Floor 109 FRONT STREET WINCHENDON MA 01475 

CALL TO ORDER 

PLEDGE 

MEMBER COMMENTS 

PUBLIC COMMENTS 

FOOD PERMITS 

The Winchendon School 
Winchendon Irving #04095 
Mr. Mike's 
Subway 
Toy Town Pub 
American Legion 
Immaculate Heart of Mary 
CVS Pharmacy #8441 

INVOICES 

172 Ash Street 
93 Gardner Road 
240 Spring Street 
29 Central Street 
28 Railroad Street 

295 School Street 
52 Spruce Street 

301 Central Street 

James Abare Educational Meeting $89.02 
Quill Office Supplies $61.56 
2016 Annual Inspector Pay $800.00 
James Abare Vehicle Stipend $384.00 

#1672 
#1673 
#1 701 
#1702 
#1703 
#1704 
#1705 
#8441 

GVNA October, November, December 2016 $2,125.00 
James Abare Mileage $149.70 
Recording Secretary $75.00 



MINUTES 

NEW BUSINESS 

Tobacco Agent-Joann Hamlett 

Discuss Board of Health Bylaw 

GVNA NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2016 

Title 5 670 Teel Road 

Title 5 Signature Authorization for the Agent by the Board of Health 

OLD BUSINESS 

ADJOURN 

Notice-The above topics do not prohibit additional last-minute or unforeseen matters. 


