TOWN OF WINCHENDON



NOTICE OF MEETING

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 30A, Sections 18-25 of the General Laws, as amended, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the following board, committee, or commission will be held on the date and time specified below. Said meeting will be open to the public and press.

BOARD OF HEALTH

JANUARY 9, 2017

7:00 P.M.

TOWN HALL-4th Floor 109 FRONT STREET WINCHENDON MA 01475

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE

MEMBER COMMENTS

PUBLIC COMMENTS

FOOD PERMITS

The Winchendon School	172 Ash Street	#1672
Winchendon Irving #04095	93 Gardner Road	#1673
Mr. Mike's	240 Spring Street	#1701
Subway	29 Central Street	#1702
Toy Town Pub	28 Railroad Street	#1703
American Legion	295 School Street	#1704
Immaculate Heart of Mary	52 Spruce Street	#1705
CVS Pharmacy #8441	301 Central Street	#8441

INVOICES

James Abare	Educational Meeting \$89.02	
Quill	Office Supplies \$61.56	
2016 Annual Inspector Pay \$800.00		
James Abare	Vehicle Stipend \$384.00	
GVNA	October, November, December 2016 \$2,125.00	
James Abare	Mileage \$149.70	
Recording Secretary	\$75.00	

MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS Tobacco Agent-Joann Hamlett Discuss Board of Health Bylaw GVNA NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2016 Title 5 670 Teel Road Title 5 Signature Authorization for the Agent by the Board of Health OLD BUSINESS ADJOURN Notice-The above topics do not prohibit additional last-minute or unforeseen matters.